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Center Academy for Success

Faculty and Staff List

Principal
Matt Woolf

816-349-3439
MWoolf@center.k12.mo.us

Dean of Students/Teaching & Learning Coach
Lenecia Nevels
816-349-3440

lnevels@center.k12.mo.us

Administrative Assistant
Audrey Harris
816-349-3440

aharris@center.k12.mo.us

Security
Jeff Johnson

816-349-3442
jljohnson@center.k12.mo.us

Nurse
Paula Ingersoll
816-349-3461

pingersoll@center.k12.mo.us

Student Success Coordinator/Counselor

Krista McGee

816-349-3424

kmcgee@center.k12.mo.us

Social Worker/504 Building Coordinator

Michelle Gibson

816-349-3662

mgibson@center.k12.mo.us

PE/Music/Marketing
LeDale Wooten
816-349-3410

lwooten@center.k12.mo.us

Social Studies
Renee Bunker
816-349-3670

rbunker@center.k12.mo.us

Art/Design
Jay Colhour

816-349-3409
jcolhour@center.k12.mo.us

MO Options/Math/Marketing
Michele Hamilton

816-349-3465
mhamilton@center.k12.mo.us

Math/Robotics
Jarusha Geringer

816-349-3668
jgeringer@center.k12.mo.us

Special Education
Tara McPherson
816-349-3406

TMcpherson@center.k12.mo.us

ELA/Service Learning
Nekeisha Harris
816-349-3663

nharris@center.k12.mo.us

Paraeducator
Dalton Ostergard

dostergard@center.k12.mo.us

Science/PE/Robotics
David Moore
816-349-3425

dmoore@center.k12.mo.us

Teaching & Learning Coach
Kelsy Muenks
816-349-3631

kmuenks@center.k12.mo.us
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